6 | Product Name 07.2013 | Part of Portfolio
INKA
LSB03002_09-2013_EN
Installation trunking
 7
INKA aluminium trunking
Presentation
Description

0
152/52
INKA-U152 FCA-F80 INKA-IH152
Adjustable
TTI-IH100
INKA-LSU152
Adjustable
TTI-YH100
INKA-LSU152
L
3
8
8
8
0
101/72 INKA-U101 FCA-F80 INKA-IH101 INKA-YH101 INKA-LSU101
INKA-LSN101
123/72 INKA-U123 FCA-F80 INKA-IH123
Adjustable
TTI-IH123
INKA-YH123
Adjustable
TTI-YH123
INKA-LS123
123-4/72 INKA-U123-4 FCA-F80 INKA-IH123-4
L
6
6
0

P
6
1
7
3
8
T-piece Stop end Joint cover Wall collar Cable shelf Cable clip Jointing piece
INKA-TSU152 INKA-ES152 TTI-US100 TTI-R2 100
TTI-CR100
TTI-KH42
TTI-KH252
TTI-KL52 INKA-SSA
INKA-TSU101
INKA-ES101
INKA-ES101
TTI-US101 TTI-R2 101
TTI-KH72
TTI-KH272
TTI-KHK INKA-SSA
INKA-TS123 INKA-ES123
INKA-ES123
TTI-US123 TTI-CR 123
TTI-R2, R3
TTI-KH72
TTI-KH272
TTI-KHK INKA-SSA

8
4
  P
6
1
8
8
3
P
6
1
4
3
3
INKA- Trunking base Front cover Front cover Internal corner External corner Bend, 90°
161-2/72 INKA-U161-2 FCA-F80 FCA-F40 INKA-IH161-2
INKA-YH161-2
INKA-LSU161-2
INKA-LSN161-2
161-2F/72 INKA-U161-2F   FCA-F80 FCA-F40
161-3/72 INKA-U161-3    FCA-F80 INKA-IH161-3
INKA-YH161-3
INKA-LSU161-3
217-2/72
INKA-U217-2    FCA-F80 INKA-IH217-2 INKA-YH217-2

6
1
4
3
7
P
6
1
7
3
8
T-piece Stop end Joint cover Wall collar Cable shelf Cable clip Jointing piece
INKA-TSU161-2
INKA-ES161
INKA-ES161
TTI-US161-2 TTI-R2 161
TTI-CR 161
TTI-KH72
TTI-KH272
TTI-KHK INKA-SSA
INKA-ESV161-2
INKA-ESH161-2F
TTI-KH72
TTI-KH272
TTI-KHK INKA-SSA
INKA-ES161
INKA-ES161
TTI-US161-3 TTI-R2 161
TTI-CR 161
TTI-KH72
TTI-KH272
TTI-KHK INKA-SSA
INKA-ES217-2
INKA-ES217
TTI-US217-2 INKA-R2 217-2 TTI-KH72
TTI-KH272
TTI-KHK INKA-SSA
R
CR